Check Date

5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021

il Bank Code : disb (Count: 54)

5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/15/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021

Vendor Name

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.

BASE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BASE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
CABLETRONICS OF CENTRAL, FLORIDA
CDM SMITH, INC.

DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

DYER, RIDDLE, MILLS & PRECOURT

HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

HILL INTERNATIONAL, INC.

JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP, INC
KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.
LAFLEUR NURSERIES AND, GARDEN CENTER LLC
PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.

SIP INC OF DELAWARE

SOUTHERN DEVELOPMENT & CONST.
TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC.

TEWS COMPANY

THE LANE CONSTRUCTION, CORPORATION
TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS
WGI, INC.

ACCESS INFORMATION PROTECTED

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.

AERO GROUNDTEK LLC

AERO GROUNDTEK LLC

ALLIANCEONE RECEIVABLES, MANAGEMENT INC.
AT&T

AT&T

ATLANTIC.NET INC.

AUTOBASE, INC.

AYRES ASSOCIATES INC.

BUSCH AND COMPANY, COMMUNICATION CONSULTING
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP

CATHEDRAL CORPORATION

CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC.

CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES

CROWN INFORMATION MANAGEMENT

CSX TRANSPORTATION, INC.
CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.

DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF, TRANSPORTATION
GA4S SECURE SOLUTIONS, USA, INC

HILL INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Amount Bank Code

il Bank Code : 19cf (Count: 20)

$209,391.58|19cf
$141,680.30|19cf
$116,299.39|19cf
$675.00{19cf
$261,915.57|19cf
$3,382.48(19cf
$167,055.16|19cf
$597,928.35|19cf
$89,291.33|19cf
$209,905.42|19cf
$276,068.34|19cf
$242,453.18|19cf
$89,159.66|19cf
$27,976.77|19cf
$27,623.83|19cf
$1,312.50|19cf
$3,750.00/|19cf

$4,017,824.44 19cf

$3,500.00{19cf
$175,190.99|19cf

$1,609.62|disb
$81,293.76/|disb
$148,830.45 disb
$109,489.69|disb
$752,512.20 disb
$3,321.62|disb
$131.00/disb
$1,965.00|disb
$141,359.05 | disb
$34,154.75|disb
$320.00|disb
$43,660.88|disb
$377,477.99 disb
$1,699.38|disb
$3,450.00)disb
$1,801.36|disb
$192.66disb
$35,000.00|disb
$93.43|disb
$12,914.63|disb
$10,846.87|disb
$31,320.82|disb
$11,216.27|disb
$148.07|disb
$223.15|disb
$738,989.50|disb
$18,576.78|disb
$6,979.83|disb



5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021

KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC
KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES
KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH *LITIGATTION*

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH LLP
NICE IN CONTACT

ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION

ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION
OSPINSIGHT INTERNATIONAL, INC.

PAC-VAN, INC

PFM ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC

PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.
PROTIVITI, INC

RUBIN, TURNBULL & ASSOCIATES

RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A RK&K
SUNSHINE STATE ONE CALL, OF FLORIDA, INC.
TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

THE INTEGRATION FACTORY, INC.

THORN RUN PARTNERS, LLC

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC

WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA
WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA
WEST ORANGE TIMES

WILLIAM HAWTHORNE

$212,795.68|disb
$21,636.58|disb
$30,245.42|disb
$2,125.00|disb
$7,908.86|disb
$27,894.21|disb
$25,431.87|disb
$254.80|disb
$5,290.00|disb
$550.00|disb
$24,139.25|disb
$57,807.80/|disb
$146,207.50 disb
$7,500.00/|disb
$67,098.16|disb
$850.50|disb
$1,520.00|disb
$2,737.60|disb
$418.50|disb
$440.00|disb
$4,100.00|disb
$3,509.00/|disb
$380.52|disb
$2,188.46|disb
$464.00|disb
$7,500.01|disb



	Checklist for Website Week Endi

