Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
Bank Code : 190	f (Count: 20)		
5/17/2021	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.	\$209,391.58	19cf
5/17/2021	BASE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$141,680.30	19cf
5/17/2021	BASE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$116,299.39	19cf
5/17/2021	CABLETRONICS OF CENTRAL, FLORIDA	\$675.00	19cf
5/17/2021	CDM SMITH, INC.	\$261,915.57	19cf
5/17/2021	DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$3,382.48	
5/17/2021	DYER, RIDDLE, MILLS & PRECOURT	\$167,055.16	19cf
5/17/2021	HDR ENGINEERING, INC.	\$597,928.35	
5/17/2021	HILL INTERNATIONAL, INC.	\$89,291.33	
5/17/2021	JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP, INC	\$209,905.42	
5/17/2021	KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.	\$276,068.34	
5/17/2021	LAFLEUR NURSERIES AND, GARDEN CENTER LLC	\$242,453.18	
5/17/2021	PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.	\$89,159.66	
5/17/2021	SIP INC OF DELAWARE	\$27,976.77	
5/17/2021	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMENT & CONST.	\$27,623.83	
5/17/2021	TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC.	\$1,312.50	
5/17/2021	TEWS COMPANY	\$3,750.00	
5/17/2021	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION, CORPORATION	\$4,017,824.44	
5/17/2021	TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$3,500.00	
5/17/2021	WGI, INC.	\$175,190.99	
Bank Code : dis		Ş173,130.33	1961
	ACCESS INFORMATION PROTECTED	\$1,609.62	dich
5/17/2021 5/17/2021		\$1,609.62	
5/17/2021	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. AERO GROUNDTEK LLC	\$148,830.45	
	AERO GROUNDTEK LLC	\$109,489.69	
5/17/2021	ALLIANCEONE RECEIVABLES, MANAGEMENT INC.	\$752,512.20	
5/17/2021	AT&T	\$3,321.62	
5/17/2021	AT&T	\$131.00	
5/17/2021	ATAT ATLANTIC.NET INC.		
5/17/2021		\$1,965.00	
5/17/2021	AUTOBASE, INC.	\$141,359.05	
5/17/2021	AYRES ASSOCIATES INC.	\$34,154.75	
5/17/2021	BUSCH AND COMPANY, COMMUNICATION CONSULTING	\$320.00	
5/17/2021	CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP	\$43,660.88	
5/17/2021	CATHEDRAL CORPORATION	\$377,477.99	
5/17/2021	CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC.	\$1,699.38	
5/17/2021	CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE	\$3,450.00	
5/17/2021	CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES	\$1,801.36	
5/17/2021	CROWN INFORMATION MANAGEMENT	\$192.66	
5/17/2021	CSX TRANSPORTATION, INC.	\$35,000.00	
5/17/2021	CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.	\$93.43	
5/17/2021	DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$12,914.63	
5/17/2021	DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$10,846.87	
5/17/2021	DUKE ENERGY	\$31,320.82	
5/17/2021	DUKE ENERGY	\$11,216.27	
5/17/2021	DUKE ENERGY	\$148.07	
5/17/2021	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$223.15	
5/15/2021	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF, TRANSPORTATION	\$738,989.50	
5/17/2021	G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS, USA, INC	\$18,576.78	
5/17/2021	HILL INTERNATIONAL, INC.	\$6,979.83	disb

5/17/2021	KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC	\$212,795.68 disb
5/17/2021	KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES	\$21,636.58 disb
5/17/2021	KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$30,245.42 disb
5/17/2021	NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH *LITIGATTION*	\$2,125.00 disb
5/17/2021	NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH LLP	\$7,908.86 disb
5/17/2021	NICE IN CONTACT	\$27,894.21 disb
5/17/2021	ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION	\$25,431.87 disb
5/17/2021	ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION	\$254.80 disb
5/17/2021	OSPINSIGHT INTERNATIONAL, INC.	\$5,290.00 disb
5/17/2021	PAC-VAN, INC	\$550.00 disb
5/17/2021	PFM ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC	\$24,139.25 disb
5/17/2021	PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.	\$57,807.80 disb
5/17/2021	PROTIVITI, INC	\$146,207.50 disb
5/17/2021	RUBIN, TURNBULL & ASSOCIATES	\$7,500.00 disb
5/17/2021	RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A RK&K	\$67,098.16 disb
5/17/2021	SUNSHINE STATE ONE CALL, OF FLORIDA, INC.	\$850.50 disb
5/17/2021	TEWS COMPANY	\$1,520.00 disb
5/17/2021	TEWS COMPANY	\$2,737.60 disb
5/17/2021	TEWS COMPANY	\$418.50 disb
5/17/2021	THE INTEGRATION FACTORY, INC.	\$440.00 disb
5/17/2021	THORN RUN PARTNERS, LLC	\$4,100.00 disb
5/17/2021	TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC	\$3,509.00 disb
5/17/2021	WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA	\$380.52 disb
5/17/2021	WASTE MANAGEMENT INC., OF FLORIDA	\$2,188.46 disb
5/17/2021	WEST ORANGE TIMES	\$464.00 disb
5/17/2021	WILLIAM HAWTHORNE	\$7,500.01 disb